Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000466293 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CAUTHEN & BURNS, P.A.

Account Number : I19980000085 Phone : (352)343-2225 Fax Number : (352)343-7759

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: sanjeevbhatta98@hotmail.com

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN SNP PROPERTIES, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

DEC 28 2021 A. LUNT

P.002

COVER LETTER

	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
	SNP Propert	ies, LLC		
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company				
			winted for filing	
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub-		
Please re	turn all correspoi	ndence concerning this matter t	o the following:	
		William H. Cauthen		
			Name of Person	
		Cauthen & Burns, P.A.	. <u></u>	
			Firm/Company	
215 N Joanna Avenue				
			Address	
		Tavares, FL 32778		<u>.</u>
			City/State and Zip Code	
		sanjeevbhatta98@hotmail.c	om to be used for future annual report notifican	on)
r el		e-mail address. (
ror iuru	iet illiotumion c	Officeting the matter, presse c		
William	H. Cauthen		at (
	Name o	f Person	Area Codt Daytime Tel	lephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for t	he following amount:		
□ \$2 5	.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		•		
	Mailing Address		Street Address: Registration Section	n
Registration Section Division of Corporations			Division of Corpor	rations
	P.O. Box 632	27	The Centre of Tall: 2415 N. Monroe S	
	Tallahassee,	FL 32314	Tallahassee, FL 32	

H21000466293 3

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SNP Properties, LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Com (A Florida Limite	pany as it now appears on our distributed to the company of the co	records.) 18, 2007 and assigned
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	ny were filed on September	and assigned
lorida document number L07000094926		_ •
lorida document number		三
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:		子 0:1
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited li	ability company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lia	ability Company," the designation	n "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
and the second s		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offic agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:	ce address on our records,	enter the name of the new register
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida stree	address
		, Florida
	Ciry	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Age	nt:	
Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and comploaccept the obligations of my position as registered agent of being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered off company has been notified in writing of this change.	ngree to act in this capacit ete performance of my dut as provided for in Chapter	ties, and I am jamiliar with and 605, F.S. Or, if this document is
īrc	hanging Registered Agent, Sign	nature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Sanjeev Bhatta Revocable Trust	835 Oakley Seaver Drive	
		Clermont, FL 34711	Remove
			Change
MGRM	Sanjcev Bhatta Family Trust	835 Oakley Seaver Drive	■Add
		Clermont, FL 34711	□Remove
			□ Change
MGRM	Pritha R. Dhungana Revocable Trust	835 Oakley Seaver Drive	□ Add
		Clermont, FL 34711	≡ Remove
			□Change
MGRM	Pritha R. Dhungana Family Trust	835 Oakley Seaver Drive	■Ađd
		Clermont, FL 34711	□Remove
			□Add
			Remove
			Change
			□Add
			☐Remove
			Change

2021
330
27
Ö
_

t). If amending any other information, color change(s) here for the color of the co
· · ·
en la
, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
a company of the second contract of the secon
المرابع والمرابع والمستخطي والمستخطي والمرابع والمستخطين والمرابع والمستخطين والمستخط والمستخط والمستخط
The second secon
and the second of the second o
The same of the sa
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1.00 mg

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 600,0007 (3)(b)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 n.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated

2021

mire of a member or authorized expresentative of a member

Sanjtev Bhatta; Trustice

Typed or printed name of signed

Filing Fee: \$25.00